J-1
J
D
IS
P
L
A
C

Environmental Sealing: IP68
Body Material: 300 series
stainless steel
Core Material: Nickel-iron
Sealing mating
connector with 3 m (9')
cable included.
± 2.5 to ± 25 mm Bi-Directional
0-5 to 0-50 mm Uni-Directional
Screw
mounting
standard.
J-2
MODEL NO. RANGE mm (inch) COMPATIBLE METERS*
LD660 SERIES ± 5 Vdc OUTPUT
LD660-2.5 -2.5 to 2.5 (± 0.1) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD660-5 -5 to 5 (± 0.2) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD660-7.5 -7.7 to 7.5 (± 0.3) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD660-10 -10 to 10 (± 0.4) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD660-15 -15 to 15 (± 0.6) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD660-25 -25 to 25 (± 1.0) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD661 SERIES 0 to 10 Vdc OUTPUT
LD661-5 0 to 5 (0 to 0.2) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD661-10 0 to 10 (0 to 0.4) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD661-15 0 to 15 (0 to 0.6) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD661-20 0 to 20 (0 to 0.8) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD661-30 0 to 30 (0 to 1.2) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
LD661-50 0 to 50 (0 to 2.0) DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi Series
**RANGE A B C D E F
± 2.5 or 0 to 5
(0.10 or 0.20)
98.9 (3.89) 44.7 (1.76) 76.4 (3.01) 48.7 (1.92) 41.1 (1.62) 35.0 (1.38)

F
-2
A
4.00
(0.15)
'C' ±0.5
MATING
CONNECTOR
SUPPLIED
Axial
Dimensions: mm (inch)
** See table below.
To Order
Comes complete with mating connector with 3 m (9') cable.
Ordering Example: LD660-10, rugged displacement sensor with ± 10 mm stroke and ± 5 Vdc output.
LD651-30 rugged displacement sensor with 0 to 30 mm stroke and 0 to 10 Vdc output.